Webcup 2

Datum:

Ort:

HV100 5,47 3,01 4,62

Namn Klubb Telefonnummer Seriel  Serie2  Serie3  Agg

Fredrik Berglund Sundsvall 5,47 5,62 4,62 5,24

Johan Huss Arvika 8,17 3,01 5,28 5,49

Tobias Axelsson Norrahammar 6,24 5,41 6,19 5,95

Jonas Sandberg Norrahammar 7,24 6,60 4,89 6,24

Peter Bergfeldt Katarina 8,75 7,63 7,91 8,10

Lars Stoltz Rénnskar 8,60 7,56 8,34 8,17

Stefan Selling Katarina 10,63 8,89 7,37 8,96
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Sporter
8,67 7,38 6,75

Namn Klubb Telefonnummer Seriel  Serie2  Serie3  Agg

Kari Lindstréom Katarina 9,94 8,86 6,75 8,52

Daniel Madsen Sundsvall 8,67 9,41 8,44 8,84

Claes Jansson Borlange 15,38 7,38 10,48 11,08
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00



JK1

Namn

Janne Skog
Christoffer Andersson
Tommy Brunzell

Bertil Rydgren
Magnus Lindstrom
Niklas Moss

Klubb
Savar
Katarina
Arvika
Katarina
Arvika
Torsby

Telefonnummer

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

11,02

Serie 1
11,02
16,50
18,29
26,54
22,10
20,92

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

12,42

Serie 2
15,38
12,42
20,24
11,35
21,24
26,93

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

14,66

Serie 3
14,66
24,00
16,63
20,70
21,58
17,92

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Agg

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

13,69
17,64
18,39
19,53
21,64
21,92
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



